



Amberkar

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL / CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION / OOCJ

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : MARCH 27, 2026

P. C.:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to future dates as follows:-

Serial No(s).	Adjourned Date
4, 6, 9, 12, 13, 14, 16, 20 to 22, 24 to 34, 38 to 44, 49 to 76, 78 to 84, 86 to 97, 99 to 104, 106 to 109, 111 to 117, 119 to 121, 123 to 126, 128 to 139, 141 to 161, 163 to 167, 169 to 179, 181 to 185, 187, 189, 193 to 203, 205 to 211, 213 to 228 & 230 to 242	17 April 2026

2. In the meanwhile, ad-interim / interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue.

Amberkar

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]

Digitally signed
by RAVINDRA
MOHAN
AMBERKAR
Date:
2026.03.27
18:21:47 +0530